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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 05/23/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.263, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.263, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.263, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.263                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   2nd 21.496                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   3rd 21.827                 BAELI HELCH on COWBOYS PLAYGUN (SMOKE)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.829                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.822                 ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
   2nd 23.907                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
   3rd 24.413                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   4th 25.277                 EMILY TROYER on ECLIPS                         
   5th 25.457                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
   6th 26.130                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   7th 26.208                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   8th 27.196                 IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
   9th 28.636                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
  10th 29.171                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
N/T    402.256                KYLIE SHUFFSTALL on RUBY                       
N/T    422.156                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
N/T    423.325                SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1725.00, Rider count = 50          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.931, Placings =  5, Pool = $  615.00                       
     2D Time = 16.431, Placings = 10, Pool = $  492.50                       
     3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 11, Pool = $  370.00                       
     4D Time = 17.931, Placings =  5, Pool = $  247.50                       
                     Not Placed = 19                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.931 $246.00         EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 16.110 $185.00         KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   3rd 16.272 $123.00         KARIN POWELL on GRAVES RED SUNSET "DUALLY"     
   4th 16.312 $ 62.00         AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   5th 16.322                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.550 $197.00         DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   2nd 16.556 $148.00         KIM STRUM on AMBERS MISSIN HEMP                
   3rd 16.561 $ 99.00         TAYLOR ROGAN on CHASINAFTERGOLDMINES           
   4th 16.577 $ 49.00         MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   5th 16.631                 AMY ROGAN on JJ ARLOS LITTLE SISTER            
   6th 16.670                 LEXY MILLER on MILADODELAVALLA                 
   7th 16.692                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
   8th 16.720                 BAELI HELCH on COWBOYS PLAYGUN (SMOKE)         
   9th 16.748                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
  10th 16.901                 AMANDA MCNANY on TWERPS LITTLE BUG             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.047 $148.00         CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            
   2nd 17.192 $111.00         BAELI HELCH on KEVIN                           
   3rd 17.212 $ 74.00         KIM STRUM on ANOTHER JAMES CODY                
   4th 17.246 $ 37.00         ABBY ROCKWELL on COLONEL MAE HEM               
   5th 17.332                 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL on RUBY                       
   6th 17.353                 ALEICA WARE on MILLIE                          
   7th 17.473                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   8th 17.516                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
   9th 17.623                 EMILY TROYER on THE TOTAL ESCAPE               
  10th 17.748                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
  11th 17.794                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.824 $ 99.00         TONYA KRIEBEL on TWODOCS DERBY DELITE          
   2nd 19.465 $ 74.00         ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   3rd 20.445 $ 50.00         HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
   4th 21.454 $ 25.00         MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
   5th 23.457                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE              
SCR    400.000                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    416.300                MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
N/T    416.307                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    416.539                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    416.792                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    416.990                ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    417.358                MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
N/T    417.374                MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
N/T    417.377                MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
N/T    417.660                EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
N/T    417.766                SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
N/T    417.896                ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
N/T    417.901                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    417.906                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
N/T    418.553                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    420.181                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    421.322                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
N/T    423.869                REBECCA HOCKENBERRY on BLUE DUCHESS            
N/T    427.209                CATHY ALLEN on PIPPER                          
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.373, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.373, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.373                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 19.627                 HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.951                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   2nd 23.703                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   3rd 23.934                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   4th 25.388                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   5th 35.937                 BODEY BALSIGER on ROSIE                        
N/T    417.065                MACYN BALSIGER on GYPSY                        
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.272, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.272, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.272, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.272                 KARIN POWELL on GRAVES RED SUNSET "DUALLY"     
   2nd 17.047                 CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.516                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    417.766                SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
N/T    417.906                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
N/T    427.209                CATHY ALLEN on PIPPER                          
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.931, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.931, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.931, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.931                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 16.110                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   3rd 16.312                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   4th 16.322                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   5th 16.720                 BAELI HELCH on COWBOYS PLAYGUN (SMOKE)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.192                 BAELI HELCH on KEVIN                           
   2nd 17.748                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.824                 TONYA KRIEBEL on TWODOCS DERBY DELITE          
N/T    416.300                MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
N/T    416.539                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    416.792                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    417.374                MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
N/T    417.377                MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
N/T    417.660                EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
N/T    423.869                REBECCA HOCKENBERRY on BLUE DUCHESS            
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.561, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.561, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.561, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.561                 TAYLOR ROGAN on CHASINAFTERGOLDMINES           
   2nd 16.577                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   3rd 16.748                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   4th 17.246                 ABBY ROCKWELL on COLONEL MAE HEM               
   5th 17.332                 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL on RUBY                       
   6th 17.473                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.794                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.465                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   2nd 20.445                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    400.000                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    417.896                ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
N/T    417.901                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    418.553                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    420.181                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    421.322                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 23.869, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 27.869, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 23.869                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 24.368                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
   3rd 25.284                 HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 29.012                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   2nd 32.295                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   3rd 33.931                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    


